	REQUESTED BY MARQUIS TITLE & ESCROW IN DEFICIAL RECORDS
Assessor's Parcel Number: 1121-05-513-013	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., REVADA 2004 FEB 27 PM 3: 53
Recording Requested By:	
Name: Marquis Title 9 Escrow	WERNER CHRISTEN RECORDER 3 40 PAID KY DEPUTY
Address: 1500 US Hay 395 N	
City/State/Zip Gardnerille MU 89410	
Real Property Transfer Tax:	
Request For Notice	
(Title of Document)	

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

C\bc docs\Cover page for recording

0605925 BK0204PG12912 A.P.N.: 1121-05-513-013 ESCROW NO.24-3004

REQUEST FOR NOTICE NEVADA REVISED STATUTES 107.090

In accordance with Section 107.090 Nevada Revised Statutes, request is hereby made that a copy of any Notice of Default and a copy of any Notice of Sale under Deed of Trust recorded as Document No. 0605745 on February 26, 2004, in book 0204, Page 11732 Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada, executed by MICHAEL E. PATE and HELEN M. PATE, as Trustor, in which is AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE, is named as Beneficiary, and MARQUIS TITLE AND ESCROW, INC, as Trustee, be mailed to at, 6480 Spring Mountain Road, Ste. 3, Las Vegas, Nevada, 89146, whose interest in the real property subject to such deed of trust

Dated:Janauary19, 2004

AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE

BY: TONI DANN, BRANCH VICE PRESIDENT

STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF CLARK

On 2-26-04 personally appeared before me, a Notary Public,

who acknowledged that he executed the above instrument.

Notary Public

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE 6480 SPRING MOUNTAIN RD., STE. 3 LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89146 MARCHA J. LITWILLER
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEVADA
APPT. No. 87-1086-1
MY APPT. EXPIRES JUL 23, 2000